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Date of Issue

|

Date of Expiry Issue No.

Date of original

Certificate No. Standard Applicable

Certification Scheme

Product

Client Name

28/06/2019

5/05/2020

30/06/2020

27/06/2020

19/04/2021

29/06/2021

1

2

1/01/1900

certification
28/06/2019

20/04/2020

30/06/2020

SW-2019-01 SGA Regulations and Technical
Requirement, July 2018

SWU-200401 SGA Regulations and Technical
Requirement, July 2018

SWU-2006301 SGA Regulations and Technical
Requirement, July 2018

Sweden Online Gambling
Systems Certification Scheme
v1.0

Sweden Online Gambling
Systems Certification Scheme
v1.0

Sweden Online Gambling
Systems Certification Scheme
v1.0

Online Gambling System

Online Gambling System

Online Gambling System
URL: verajohn.se, intercasino.se,
jackpotjoy.se

Tombola
(International) PLC

Fair Play Bets
Limited

Dumarca Gaming
Ltd



