UKAS - Product Certification Register



Gaming Associates Europe Ltd

178 Merton High Street, London SW19 1AY, United Kingdom

Date of Issue	Date of Expiry	Issue No.	Date of original certification	Certificate No.	Standard Applicable	Certification Scheme	Product	Client Name
28/06/2019	27/06/2020	1	28/06/2019	SW-2019-01	SGA Regulations and Technical Requirement, July 2018	Sweden Online Gambling Systems Certification Scheme v1.0	Online Gambling System	Tombola (International) PLC
5/05/2020	19/04/2021	2	20/04/2020	SWU-200401	SGA Regulations and Technical Requirement, July 2018	Sweden Online Gambling Systems Certification Scheme v1.0	Online Gambling System	Fair Play Bets Limited
30/06/2020	29/06/2021	1/01/1900	30/06/2020	SWU-2006301	SGA Regulations and Technical Requirement, July 2018	Sweden Online Gambling Systems Certification Scheme v1.0	Online Gambling System URL: verajohn.se, intercasino.se, jackpotjoy.se	Dumarca Gaming Ltd